
MnGeo Statewide Geospatial Advisory Council Meeting 
Wednesday, May 30, 2012 

Blazing Star Conference Room  
Ground Floor Centennial Office Building 

658 Cedar Street 
St. Paul, MN  55155 

1:00 to 4:00 PM 
 

Agenda 
 

1. Call to Order, Welcome & Introductions  5 Min - 1:00 
2. February 29, 2012 Meeting Minutes                  5 Min - 1:05 
3. Report – Liaison to State Government Council  5 Min - 1:10 
4. MnGeo Activity Portfolio and Funding Model 45 Min – 1:15 
5. Discussion & Questions  30 Min – 2:00 
6. Break 15 Min – 2:30 
7. 2012 Legislative Session  5 Min – 2:45 
8. Governor’s Commendation  - Awards and Review Committee 10 Min – 2:50 
9. GDRS Presentation – Tim Loesch, DNR  25 Min – 3:00 
10. Discussion & Questions     15 Min – 3:25 
11. Hot topics: Unmanned Aerial Vehicles/Systems/Drones – Steve Swazee 15 Min – 3:40 
12. Other Business 5 Min – 3:55 
13. Remaining 2012 Meetings August 29, November 28 
14. Adjourn  4:00 

 


